
2010 年 6 月

コード 科目名

5'25 2 前月繰越 31,324

25 9 通信費 720 30,604

25 8 文具・備品・その他 1,788 28,816

25 8 文具・備品・その他 20 28,796

28 8 文具・備品・その他 898 27,898

29 11 水道・光熱費 780 27,118

6'2 9 通信費 320 26,798

10 8 文具・備品・その他 1,365 25,433

11 8 文具・備品・その他 1,540 23,893

14 8 文具・備品・その他 1,501 22,392

14 12 交通費 3,935 18,457

23 9 通信費 100 18,357

24 3 仮払金 148,357

24 10 PC・HP・電話 7,023 141,334

24 12 交通費 7,850 133,484

24 8 文具・備品・その他 48,741 84,743

76,581 84,743

仮払金の出納簿

日
勘定科目

摘　要 収入 支出 残高

31,324

CD-R送付　3通

花用プランター

コピー代

じょうろ代

灯油10㍑

礼状投函　4通

お茶道具等

コピー代

お茶菓子代

梅原：軽油代

切手　５０×２

手持現金 130,000

６月分電話代

細谷　３月～６月出張交通費

合計 161,324

看板制作料


